

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4576/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2007 in RFA
No.386/2001,RP No.295/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT
BANGALORE)

CHANDRAPPA & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
MALLIKA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Sri Basava Prabhu S Patil,Sr.Adv.
Sri B Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.
Sri Nandeesh Patil,Adv.
Sri Anirudh Sanganeria,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar,Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma,Adv.
Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter be listed for final disposal on a non-
miscellaneous day (NMD) in the month of March, 2012.

In the meanwhile the cost of Rs. 500/- imposed by the
Court be deposited.
(N.K. GOEL) (S.S.R. KRISHNA)
Court Master Court Master